Page 1/2 Rev. 01/06/20
SL_LB6LED_SPEC
™
SECURITY
LIGHTINGLIGHTING
© 2020 Security Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
2100 Golf Road, Suite 460 • Rolling Meadows, IL 60008-4704 / Tel 1.800.LIGHT IT, 1.800.544.4848
Fax 847.279.0642 Website www.securitylighting.com

2100 Golf Road, Suite 460 • Rolling Meadows, IL 60008-4704 / Tel 1.800.LIGHT IT, 1.800.544.4848
Fax 847.279.0642 Website www.securitylighting.com
ORDERING GUIDE
LB6LEDA10L
TRIM LED Color CRI Trim Color
LB6LEDA10L 6" 1100 lumen
LiteBox LED
module with
dimming to 10%
120V
30K 3000K
35K 3500K1
Blank 80+ WH White
BL Black
Z Zet
BA Brushed Aluminum
BZ Bronze
Example: LB6LEDA10L30KWH
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
Accessories
LG125S Dual-lite 125VA surface mount
LiteGear® emergency lighting inverter
LG125R Dual-Lite 125VA recessed mount
LiteGear® emergency lighting inverter
LG125T Dual-lite® 125VA  recessed ceiling
T-grid mount LiteGear® emergency
lighting inverter
LG250 Dual-lite® 250VA  Surface mount
LiteGear® emergency lighting inverter
DBXQL IC/Non-IC airtight housing with supply
wire quick connects
Control Accessories
MRF2-6CL-WH Lutron wallbox dimmer switch. One
required for each sensor. 150W Max
LED load as a stand alone, or controls
a PHPM-PA-120 module for larger
loads 2
LRF2-DCRB-WH Lutron Wireless daylight harvesting
sensor. One required for each
designated zone 2
PHPM-PA-12-WH Lutron Power module capable of
handling 1920W load for dimming
only, controlled by MRF2-6CL-WH
wallbox dimmer 2
Notes:
1 Available with LB6LEDA10L only
2 Order one wall controller and ceiling sensor for each zone. Determine the
total wattage load for each zone. Order one power module for each zone
that is over 150 watts but under 1920 watts
CATALOG #:
HOUSING
DIMENSIONS
PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
4 ⅝"
0 2 ¾"
0 7 ¾"
0 6 ⅛"
4 ⅝"
0 2 ¾"
0 7 ¾"
0 6 ⅛"
Luminaire System Watts Lumens Lumens Per Watt
LB6LEDA10L 13 1100 85